
Summary Report
STATE OF TEXAS ASSESSMENTS OF ACADEMIC READINESS SPANISH

GRADE 4 READINGSTATEWIDE Report Date: MAY 2014

Date of Testing: SPRING 2014

060914-Z38STFLC--0000012

# % # % # %
All Students
Male
Female
No Information Provided
Hispanic/Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian
Black or African American
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
White
Two or More Races
No Information Provided
Economically Yes
Disadvantaged No

No Information Provided
Title I, Part A Participants

Nonparticipants
No Information Provided

Migrant Yes
No

No Information Provided
Limited English Current LEP
Proficient Non-LEP (Monitored 1st Year)

Non-LEP (Monitored 2nd Year)
Other Non-LEP

No Information Provided
Bilingual Participants

Nonparticipants
No Information Provided

ESL Participants
Nonparticipants

No Information Provided
Special Education Yes

No
No Information Provided

Gifted/Talented Participants
Nonparticipants

No Information Provided
At-Risk Yes

No
No Information Provided

PASSEDAdministration Summary

Number Percent
Students Tested 25122 100
Students Not Tested

Absent 17 0
Other 10 0

Total Documents Submitted 25149 100
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--- = No Data Reported For Fewer Than

Five Students

25122 S-1444 15212 61 2696 11 9910 39
12509 S-1430 7025 56 1207 10 5484 44
12613 S-1458 8187 65 1489 12 4426 35

0 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
24906 S-1444 15080 61 2665 11 9826 39

39 S-1414 20 51 5 13 19 49
10 S-1444 6 60 1 10 4 40
21 S-1477 16 76 3 14 5 24

0 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
129 S-1464 84 65 21 16 45 35

4 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
13 S-1300 4 31 1 8 9 69

23558 S-1442 14175 60 2443 10 9383 40
1548 S-1476 1032 67 251 16 516 33

16 S-1349 5 31 2 13 11 69
24601 S-1444 14866 60 2620 11 9735 40

509 S-1475 341 67 75 15 168 33
12 S-1362 5 42 1 8 7 58

299 S-1406 153 51 21 7 146 49
24767 S-1445 15031 61 2672 11 9736 39

56 S-1383 28 50 3 5 28 50
24577 S-1443 14832 60 2592 11 9745 40

35 S-1416 18 51 5 14 17 49
1 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

490 S-1496 355 72 98 20 135 28
19 S-1317 6 32 1 5 13 68

24662 S-1445 14977 61 2658 11 9685 39
426 S-1413 220 52 37 9 206 48

34 S-1377 15 44 1 3 19 56
184 S-1373 71 39 9 5 113 61

24908 S-1445 15129 61 2686 11 9779 39
30 S-1364 12 40 1 3 18 60

897 S-1331 218 24 14 2 679 76
24207 S-1449 14989 62 2681 11 9218 38

18 S-1322 5 28 1 6 13 72
2070 S-1606 1945 94 858 41 125 6

23034 S-1430 13262 58 1837 8 9772 42
18 S-1324 5 28 1 6 13 72

24599 S-1443 14853 60 2592 11 9746 40
508 S-1489 354 70 103 20 154 30

15 S-1341 5 33 1 7 10 67

Results for Each Reporting Category
1 2 3
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Number of Items Tested
10 18 16

Avg. # of Items / % Correct

# % # % # %
6.2 62 10.4 58 9.6 60
6.0 60 10.0 55 9.3 58
6.5 65 10.7 60 9.8 62
--- --- --- --- --- ---
6.2 62 10.4 58 9.6 60
5.6 56 9.5 53 9.1 57
6.2 62 9.8 54 10.4 65
6.3 63 11.1 62 10.8 68
--- --- --- --- --- ---
6.4 64 10.7 59 10.1 63
--- --- --- --- --- ---
4.3 43 6.5 36 6.8 43
6.2 62 10.3 57 9.5 60
6.6 66 11.0 61 10.3 64
4.4 44 7.9 44 7.4 46
6.2 62 10.4 58 9.6 60
6.6 66 10.9 61 10.3 64
5.2 52 7.9 44 8.1 51
5.9 59 9.6 53 8.5 53
6.3 63 10.4 58 9.6 60
5.3 53 8.8 49 8.4 52
6.2 62 10.3 57 9.6 60
5.8 58 9.2 51 9.1 57
--- --- --- --- --- ---
6.6 66 11.5 64 10.9 68
4.5 45 7.1 39 6.6 41
6.3 63 10.4 58 9.6 60
5.9 59 9.5 53 8.8 55
5.4 54 8.8 49 8.0 50
5.4 54 8.6 48 7.8 49
6.3 63 10.4 58 9.6 60
5.2 52 8.5 47 7.7 48
4.6 46 7.6 42 6.9 43
6.3 63 10.5 58 9.7 61
4.3 43 7.4 41 6.8 43
8.0 80 14.1 78 12.9 80
6.1 61 10.0 56 9.3 58
4.2 42 7.5 42 6.9 43
6.2 62 10.3 57 9.6 60
6.6 66 11.4 63 10.6 66
4.3 43 8.1 45 7.4 46



Summary Report
STATE OF TEXAS ASSESSMENTS OF ACADEMIC READINESS SPANISH

GRADE 4 MATHEMATICSSTATEWIDE Report Date: MAY 2014

Date of Testing: SPRING 2014

060914-Z38STFLC--0000013

# % # % # %
All Students
Male
Female
No Information Provided
Hispanic/Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian
Black or African American
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
White
Two or More Races
No Information Provided
Economically Yes
Disadvantaged No

No Information Provided
Title I, Part A Participants

Nonparticipants
No Information Provided

Migrant Yes
No

No Information Provided
Limited English Current LEP
Proficient Non-LEP (Monitored 1st Year)

Non-LEP (Monitored 2nd Year)
Other Non-LEP

No Information Provided
Bilingual Participants

Nonparticipants
No Information Provided

ESL Participants
Nonparticipants

No Information Provided
Special Education Yes

No
No Information Provided

Gifted/Talented Participants
Nonparticipants

No Information Provided
At-Risk Yes

No
No Information Provided

PASSEDAdministration Summary

Number Percent
Students Tested 9913 100
Students Not Tested

Absent 7 0
Other 3 0

Total Documents Submitted 9923 100
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9913 1486 5173 52 920 9 4740 48
4956 1487 2577 52 473 10 2379 48
4957 1485 2596 52 447 9 2361 48

0 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
9756 1485 5085 52 883 9 4671 48

20 1486 8 40 3 15 12 60
6 1589 4 67 2 33 2 33

17 1619 16 94 5 29 1 6
0 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

99 1540 58 59 27 27 41 41
3 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

12 1257 0 0 0 0 12 100
9097 1484 4706 52 796 9 4391 48

800 1512 466 58 124 16 334 42
16 1302 1 6 0 0 15 94

9569 1486 4986 52 870 9 4583 48
333 1502 186 56 50 15 147 44

11 1317 1 9 0 0 10 91
126 1456 50 40 7 6 76 60

9734 1487 5110 52 912 9 4624 48
53 1377 13 25 1 2 40 75

9472 1483 4870 51 813 9 4602 49
22 1520 11 50 5 23 11 50

0 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
401 1560 292 73 102 25 109 27

18 1308 0 0 0 0 18 100
9598 1488 5070 53 902 9 4528 47

284 1436 102 36 18 6 182 64
31 1330 1 3 0 0 30 97

125 1386 24 19 0 0 101 81
9761 1488 5148 53 920 9 4613 47

27 1328 1 4 0 0 26 96
393 1408 104 26 8 2 289 74

9502 1490 5069 53 912 10 4433 47
18 1289 0 0 0 0 18 100

722 1646 672 93 300 42 50 7
9173 1474 4501 49 620 7 4672 51

18 1287 0 0 0 0 18 100
9479 1484 4912 52 817 9 4567 48

419 1532 261 62 103 25 158 38
15 1297 0 0 0 0 15 100

Results for Each Reporting Category
1 2 3 4 5

N
um

be
rs

,
O

pe
ra

tio
ns

,a
nd

Q
ua

nt
ita

tiv
e

R
ea

so
ni

ng

P
at

te
rn

s,
R

el
at

io
ns

hi
ps

,
an

d
A

lg
eb

ra
ic

R
ea

so
ni

ng

G
eo

m
et

ry
an

d
S

pa
tia

l
R

ea
so

ni
ng

M
ea

su
re

m
en

t

P
ro

ba
bi

lit
y

an
d

S
ta

tis
tic

s

Number of Items Tested
17 6 12 8 5

Avg. # of Items / % Correct

# % # % # % # % # %
9.9 58 3.8 63 7.7 64 4.4 55 2.9 58
9.9 58 3.7 62 7.8 65 4.5 56 2.8 57
9.9 58 3.8 64 7.6 63 4.4 55 3.0 59
--- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
9.9 58 3.8 63 7.7 64 4.4 55 2.9 58
9.1 54 3.4 56 7.4 62 4.3 53 2.5 50

12.0 71 4.3 72 9.3 78 5.8 73 3.0 60
13.6 80 4.8 80 9.8 82 5.7 71 4.4 88

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
10.8 64 4.1 69 8.4 70 5.2 65 3.2 64

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
4.7 27 1.1 18 3.2 26 2.1 26 0.8 15
9.9 58 3.8 63 7.7 64 4.4 55 2.9 58

10.5 62 3.9 65 8.1 67 4.8 60 3.1 62
5.0 29 1.5 25 3.8 32 2.3 29 0.8 16
9.9 58 3.8 63 7.7 64 4.4 55 2.9 58

10.2 60 3.8 63 8.1 67 4.5 56 3.1 61
5.8 34 1.2 20 4.1 34 2.5 31 1.2 24
9.0 53 3.5 58 7.0 59 4.1 52 2.6 51
9.9 58 3.8 63 7.7 64 4.4 56 2.9 58
6.5 38 2.4 41 5.8 49 3.4 42 1.8 36
9.8 58 3.8 63 7.7 64 4.4 55 2.9 58

10.2 60 4.0 66 8.1 68 4.7 59 2.8 56
--- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

11.8 69 4.3 72 8.8 74 5.3 67 3.5 71
4.3 25 1.4 24 4.6 38 2.6 33 0.9 19

10.0 59 3.8 63 7.7 64 4.5 56 2.9 58
8.3 49 3.1 52 6.8 56 4.0 50 2.5 50
5.3 31 1.8 30 4.8 40 2.8 35 1.0 21
7.1 42 2.5 41 5.7 48 3.4 43 2.0 40

10.0 59 3.8 63 7.7 64 4.5 56 2.9 58
5.2 31 2.0 33 4.7 40 2.7 34 1.0 21
7.7 45 3.1 51 6.4 53 3.2 40 2.1 41

10.0 59 3.8 64 7.8 65 4.5 56 2.9 59
4.5 26 1.3 21 3.4 29 2.4 30 0.7 13

13.9 82 5.1 85 10.1 84 6.4 79 4.2 84
9.6 56 3.7 61 7.5 63 4.3 54 2.8 56
4.4 26 1.2 19 3.5 29 2.3 29 0.7 14
9.9 58 3.8 63 7.7 64 4.4 55 2.9 58

10.8 64 4.0 66 8.3 69 5.1 63 3.2 65
4.9 29 1.3 21 3.6 30 2.3 28 0.9 17



Summary Report
STATE OF TEXAS ASSESSMENTS OF ACADEMIC READINESS SPANISH

GRADE 4 WRITINGSTATEWIDE Report Date: MAY 2014

Date of Testing: SPRING 2014

060914-Z38STFLC--0000014

# % # % # %
All Students
Male
Female
No Information Provided
Hispanic/Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian
Black or African American
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
White
Two or More Races
No Information Provided
Economically Yes
Disadvantaged No

No Information Provided
Title I, Part A Participants

Nonparticipants
No Information Provided

Migrant Yes
No

No Information Provided
Limited English Current LEP
Proficient Non-LEP (Monitored 1st Year)

Non-LEP (Monitored 2nd Year)
Other Non-LEP

No Information Provided
Bilingual Participants

Nonparticipants
No Information Provided

ESL Participants
Nonparticipants

No Information Provided
Special Education Yes

No
No Information Provided

Gifted/Talented Participants
Nonparticipants

No Information Provided
At-Risk Yes

No
No Information Provided

PASSEDAdministration Summary

Number Percent
Students Tested 26208 100
Students Not Tested

Absent 22 0
Other 39 0

Total Documents Submitted 26269 100
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--- = No Data Reported For Fewer Than

Five Students

26208 3669 16725 64 1315 5 9483 36
13087 3571 7395 57 460 4 5692 43
13120 3767 9329 71 855 7 3791 29

1 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
25994 3669 16607 64 1302 5 9387 36

37 3506 16 43 3 8 21 57
8 3843 6 75 0 0 2 25

21 3806 17 81 1 5 4 19
0 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

137 3585 76 55 9 7 61 45
4 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
7 3041 1 14 0 0 6 86

24583 3664 15624 64 1203 5 8959 36
1615 3747 1099 68 112 7 516 32

10 2935 2 20 0 0 8 80
25651 3668 16357 64 1280 5 9294 36

548 3714 366 67 35 6 182 33
9 2933 2 22 0 0 7 78

306 3571 175 57 17 6 131 43
25854 3670 16526 64 1298 5 9328 36

48 3424 24 50 0 0 24 50
25647 3667 16324 64 1267 5 9323 36

36 3704 23 64 4 11 13 36
2 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

508 3788 372 73 44 9 136 27
15 2991 4 27 0 0 11 73

25768 3672 16510 64 1301 5 9258 36
416 3478 208 50 14 3 208 50

24 3181 7 29 0 0 17 71
182 3254 59 32 4 2 123 68

26005 3672 16659 64 1311 5 9346 36
21 3218 7 33 0 0 14 67

991 3093 202 20 5 1 789 80
25206 3692 16522 66 1310 5 8684 34

11 2947 1 9 0 0 10 91
2209 4178 2063 93 457 21 146 7

23990 3622 14661 61 858 4 9329 39
9 2848 1 11 0 0 8 89

25679 3667 16347 64 1265 5 9332 36
521 3773 377 72 50 10 144 28

8 2872 1 13 0 0 7 88

Results for Each Reporting Category
1 2 3

Composition
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Number of Points Possible Number of Items Tested
8 8 9 19

Avg. # of Points / % Scored Avg. # of Items / % Correct

# % # % # % # %
4.3 54 3.9 49 5.8 64 12.4 65
4.1 51 3.8 47 5.5 61 11.8 62
4.6 57 4.1 51 6.0 67 12.9 68
--- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
4.3 54 3.9 49 5.8 64 12.4 65
3.8 47 3.7 47 5.4 60 11.2 59
4.6 58 3.8 47 5.6 63 14.5 76
4.8 60 4.3 54 5.9 66 13.2 70
--- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
3.9 49 3.7 46 5.7 64 11.8 62
--- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
2.3 29 2.0 25 3.6 40 10.3 54
4.3 54 3.9 49 5.7 64 12.3 65
4.4 55 4.1 51 6.0 67 12.8 68
2.4 30 2.0 25 3.5 39 8.7 46
4.3 54 3.9 49 5.8 64 12.4 65
4.4 55 4.0 50 6.0 66 12.5 66
2.3 29 2.3 29 3.2 36 8.8 46
4.2 52 3.7 46 5.3 59 11.9 62
4.3 54 3.9 49 5.8 64 12.4 65
3.5 44 3.3 41 4.8 54 11.6 61
4.3 54 3.9 49 5.8 64 12.4 65
4.5 57 3.8 48 5.9 66 12.2 64
--- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
4.5 57 4.3 54 6.0 67 13.1 69
2.7 34 2.5 31 3.5 39 8.7 46
4.3 54 4.0 49 5.8 64 12.4 65
3.8 47 3.4 42 5.4 60 11.3 60
2.7 33 2.8 35 4.7 52 9.9 52
3.2 40 2.8 35 4.9 54 9.9 52
4.3 54 3.9 49 5.8 64 12.4 65
2.9 36 2.9 36 4.7 52 10.1 53
3.2 40 2.9 37 4.1 46 8.4 44
4.4 55 4.0 50 5.8 65 12.5 66
2.6 33 2.5 32 3.5 38 8.2 43
5.3 66 4.8 60 7.1 78 15.4 81
4.2 53 3.9 48 5.6 63 12.1 64
2.2 28 2.0 25 3.0 33 8.2 43
4.3 54 3.9 49 5.8 64 12.4 65
4.4 55 4.1 51 6.0 67 13.1 69
2.3 28 2.0 25 3.3 36 8.3 43



Constructed Responses Summary Report
STATE OF TEXAS ASSESSMENTS OF ACADEMIC READINESS SPANISH

GRADE 4 WRITING

--- = No Data Reported For Fewer Than Five Students

Written Composition Rating Summary

Each composition has been scored independently by two readers. The written composition rating of 0-8 represents the summation of these scores.

Personal Narrative Composition Expository Composition
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Rating # %

0 129 0

2 4139 16

3 2403 9

4 8758 33

5 4254 16

6 4770 18

7 1036 4

8 719 3

Total 26208 100

Rating # %

0 172 1

2 4828 18

3 3299 13

4 10461 40

5 3977 15

6 2552 10

7 664 3

8 255 1

Total 26208 100

STATEWIDE Report Date: MAY 2014

Date of Testing: SPRING 2014

060914-Z38STFLC--0000015



Level II Phase-In Summary Report
STATE OF TEXAS ASSESSMENTS OF ACADEMIC READINESS SPANISH

GRADE 4STATEWIDE Report Date: MAY 2014

Date of Testing: SPRING 2014

READING MATHEMATICS WRITING

Phase-In 1
Standard

Phase-In 2
Standard

Recommended
Standard

Phase-In 1
Standard

Phase-In 2
Standard

Recommended
Standard

Phase-In 1
Standard

Phase-In 2
Standard

Recommended
Standard
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# % # % # % # % # % # % # % # % # %
All Students
Male
Female
No Information Provided
Hispanic/Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian
Black or African American
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
White
Two or More Races
No Information Provided
Economically Yes
Disadvantaged No

No Information Provided
Title I, Part A Participants

Nonparticipants
No Information Provided

Migrant Yes
No

No Information Provided
Limited English Current LEP
Proficient Non-LEP (Monitored 1st Year)

Non-LEP (Monitored 2nd Year)
Other Non-LEP

No Information Provided
Bilingual Participants

Nonparticipants
No Information Provided

ESL Participants
Nonparticipants

No Information Provided
Special Education Yes

No
No Information Provided

Gifted/Talented Participants
Nonparticipants

No Information Provided
At-Risk Yes

No
No Information Provided

060914-Z38STFLC--0000055

Legend
--- = No Data Reported For Fewer Than

Five Students

25122 15212 61 10769 43 7007 28
12509 7025 56 4841 39 3099 25
12613 8187 65 5928 47 3908 31

0 --- --- --- --- --- ---
24906 15080 61 10672 43 6939 28

39 20 51 13 33 8 21
10 6 60 5 50 4 40
21 16 76 14 67 7 33

0 --- --- --- --- --- ---
129 84 65 61 47 46 36

4 --- --- --- --- --- ---
13 4 31 2 15 1 8

23558 14175 60 9970 42 6446 27
1548 1032 67 796 51 559 36

16 5 31 3 19 2 13
24601 14866 60 10505 43 6824 28

509 341 67 261 51 181 36
12 5 42 3 25 2 17

299 153 51 95 32 55 18
24767 15031 61 10655 43 6941 28

56 28 50 19 34 11 20
24577 14832 60 10467 43 6790 28

35 18 51 12 34 7 20
1 --- --- --- --- --- ---

490 355 72 286 58 207 42
19 6 32 3 16 2 11

24662 14977 61 10609 43 6894 28
426 220 52 149 35 106 25

34 15 44 11 32 7 21
184 71 39 42 23 29 16

24908 15129 61 10719 43 6973 28
30 12 40 8 27 5 17

897 218 24 119 13 55 6
24207 14989 62 10647 44 6950 29

18 5 28 3 17 2 11
2070 1945 94 1784 86 1518 73

23034 13262 58 8982 39 5487 24
18 5 28 3 17 2 11

24599 14853 60 10481 43 6784 28
508 354 70 285 56 222 44

15 5 33 3 20 1 7

9913 5173 52 3678 37 2078 21
4956 2577 52 1876 38 1082 22
4957 2596 52 1802 36 996 20

0 --- --- --- --- --- ---
9756 5085 52 3603 37 2019 21

20 8 40 6 30 4 20
6 4 67 4 67 3 50

17 16 94 15 88 8 47
0 --- --- --- --- --- ---

99 58 59 49 49 43 43
3 --- --- --- --- --- ---

12 0 0 0 0 0 0
9097 4706 52 3322 37 1850 20

800 466 58 356 45 228 29
16 1 6 0 0 0 0

9569 4986 52 3537 37 1990 21
333 186 56 141 42 88 26

11 1 9 0 0 0 0
126 50 40 32 25 19 15

9734 5110 52 3639 37 2056 21
53 13 25 7 13 3 6

9472 4870 51 3427 36 1902 20
22 11 50 10 45 9 41

0 --- --- --- --- --- ---
401 292 73 241 60 167 42

18 0 0 0 0 0 0
9598 5070 53 3605 38 2036 21

284 102 36 73 26 42 15
31 1 3 0 0 0 0

125 24 19 16 13 6 5
9761 5148 53 3662 38 2072 21

27 1 4 0 0 0 0
393 104 26 61 16 21 5

9502 5069 53 3617 38 2057 22
18 0 0 0 0 0 0

722 672 93 605 84 481 67
9173 4501 49 3073 34 1597 17

18 0 0 0 0 0 0
9479 4912 52 3465 37 1913 20

419 261 62 213 51 165 39
15 0 0 0 0 0 0

26208 16725 64 12662 48 8186 31
13087 7395 57 5338 41 3284 25
13120 9329 71 7324 56 4902 37

1 --- --- --- --- --- ---
25994 16607 64 12566 48 8121 31

37 16 43 14 38 10 27
8 6 75 5 63 4 50

21 17 81 14 67 6 29
0 --- --- --- --- --- ---

137 76 55 61 45 44 32
4 --- --- --- --- --- ---
7 1 14 0 0 0 0

24583 15624 64 11789 48 7582 31
1615 1099 68 872 54 603 37

10 2 20 1 10 1 10
25651 16357 64 12384 48 7989 31

548 366 67 278 51 197 36
9 2 22 0 0 0 0

306 175 57 134 44 77 25
25854 16526 64 12513 48 8099 31

48 24 50 15 31 10 21
25647 16324 64 12347 48 7986 31

36 23 64 15 42 12 33
2 --- --- --- --- --- ---

508 372 73 298 59 186 37
15 4 27 0 0 0 0

25768 16510 64 12504 49 8090 31
416 208 50 155 37 95 23

24 7 29 3 13 1 4
182 59 32 42 23 26 14

26005 16659 64 12617 49 8159 31
21 7 33 3 14 1 5

991 202 20 118 12 55 6
25206 16522 66 12544 50 8131 32

11 1 9 0 0 0 0
2209 2063 93 1892 86 1570 71

23990 14661 61 10770 45 6616 28
9 1 11 0 0 0 0

25679 16347 64 12361 48 7991 31
521 377 72 301 58 195 37

8 1 13 0 0 0 0
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